Grants 2024 to 2025 @30 September 2024

Pontyclun Town Council

Organisation

Bethel Baptist Church

Cantorion Pontyclun

Groesfaen Gwyrdd

Horizon Dance Studio

Kids Cancer Appeal

Llangollen International Eisteddfod
Llantrisant and District History Society
Llantrisant and Pontyclun Over 50s Forum
Llantrisant Young Farmers

Marie Curie

Pontyclun Air Cadets

Pontyclun RFC

Pontyclun Road Runners

(1st) Pontyclun Scouts

RCT Community Wind Band

SSAFA

Urdd Eisteddfod

Wales Air Ambulance

Young at Heart Monday Club

Purpose of 2024/25 Grant

Cost towards Young Peoples Group
Cost towards purchasing Music
Cost towards Eisteddfod Bunting
Cost towards Dance World Cup
Cost towards running Charity

Cost towards running Event

Cost towards printing Book

Cost towards running Events

Cost towards supporting Members
Cost towards running Charity

Cost towards purchasing equipment
Cost towards Fireworks Display
Cost towards running Track sessions
Costs towards Bug House Project
Cost towards running Group

Cost towards running Regional Hub
Cost towards running Event

Cost towards running Charity

Cost towards running Group

$137
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Amount
Requested

£500
£400
£300
£500
Unspec
Unspec
£200
Unspec
£500
Unspec
£500
£500
£480
Unspec
£300
Unspec
Unspec
Unspec
£300

Date
Awarded

14/03/2024
13/06/2024
13/06/2024
14/03/2024
14/03/2024
14/03/2024
14/03/2024
12/09/2024
12/09/2024
14/03/2024
12/09/2024
12/09/2024
14/03/2024
14/03/2024
12/09/2024
14/03/2024
14/03/2024
14/03/2024
13/06/2024

Amount
Awarded

£500
£200
£300
£200
£50
£50
£200
£100
£500
£50
£500
£3,000
£480
£150
£300
£50
£50
£50
£100

TOTAL

£6,830.00




