Organisation	Purpose of 2024/25 Grant	S137	S19	Amount Requested	Date Awarded	Amount Awarded
Organisation	1 dipose of 202-725 Grane	3137	313	nequesteu	Awaraca	Awaraca
Bethel Baptist Church	Cost towards Young Peoples Group		Y	£500	14/03/2024	£500
Cantorion Pontyclun	Cost towards purchasing Music		Υ	£400	13/06/2024	£200
Groesfaen Gwyrdd	Cost towards Eisteddfod Bunting		Υ	£300	13/06/2024	£300
Horizon Dance Studio	Cost towards Dance World Cup		Υ	£500	14/03/2024	£200
Kids Cancer Appeal	Cost towards running Charity	Υ		Unspec	14/03/2024	£50
Llangollen International Eisteddfod	Cost towards running Event		Υ	Unspec	14/03/2024	£50
Llantrisant and District History Society	Cost towards printing Book		Υ	£200	14/03/2024	£200
Llantrisant and Pontyclun Over 50s Forum	Cost towards running Events		Υ	Unspec	12/09/2024	£100
Llantrisant Young Farmers	Cost towards supporting Members		Υ	£500	12/09/2024	£500
Marie Curie	Cost towards running Charity	Υ		Unspec	14/03/2024	£50
Pontyclun Air Cadets	Cost towards purchasing equipment		Υ	£500	12/09/2024	£500
Pontyclun RFC	Cost towards Fireworks Display		Υ	£500	12/09/2024	£3,000
Pontyclun Road Runners	Cost towards running Track sessions		Υ	£480	14/03/2024	£480
(1st) Pontyclun Scouts	Costs towards Bug House Project		Υ	Unspec	14/03/2024	£150
RCT Community Wind Band	Cost towards running Group		Υ	£300	12/09/2024	£300
SSAFA	Cost towards running Regional Hub	Υ		Unspec	14/03/2024	£50
Urdd Eisteddfod	Cost towards running Event		Υ	Unspec	14/03/2024	£50
Wales Air Ambulance	Cost towards running Charity	Υ		Unspec	14/03/2024	£50
Young at Heart Monday Club	Cost towards running Group		Υ	£300	13/06/2024	£100
TOTAL						£6,830.00